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Koruma Guv.Amirl. Guvenlik Personeli Kadrosu
Cekilis Liste Sira

sira \[o] Adi Soyadi
1 183 NURI YUNUS TURAN ASIL
2 31 BURAK KALANLAR ASIL
3 7 ALI CETINKAYA ASIL
4 241 SEVDA DEMIREL ASIL
5 123 IBRAHIM CAN iKiz ASIL
6 279 YUSUF INCE ASIL
7 174 MUSTAFA UYGUNISCI ASIL
8 203 OMER UMUT CANKAYA ASIL
9 34 BURAK UGUR ASIL
10 111 HATICE KARATAS ASIL
11 230 SEFER YALIN ASIL
12 225 SAMET CILDIR ASIL
13 76 FATIH GUZEL ASIL
14 103 HALIL iIBRAHIM OCAK ASIL
15 235 SENA NUR ATASEVEN ASIL
16 274 YASIN AKANSU ASIL
17 207 OZGENUR CANDEMIR ASIL
18 256 TUGBA GUVENC ASIL
19 244 SEZER POLATGIL ASIL
20 158 METIN AKGUN ASIL
21 268 UMUT INANIR ASIL
22 14 AYLIN BAGCA ASIL
23 53 DENizZ GUZEL ASIL
24 128 ILYAS DEMIR ASIL
25 229 SEFER CEVIK ASIL
26 5 ALEYNA IRICAN ASIL
27 13 AYKUT ARSLAN ASIL
28 120 IBRAHIM COLAKOGLU ASIL
29 117 HUSEYIN YUCEL ASIL
30 160 MUHAMMED PEHLIVAN ASIL
31 195 ONUR KARAKURT ASIL
32 90 GULBEYAZ KARATAY ASIL
33 15 AYSE UYGUN ASIL
34 154 MERYEM AYDOGDU ASIL
35 139 MEHMET DINC ASIL
36 263 UGUR KARACA ASIL
37 202 OMER FARUK SAHIN ASIL
38 74 ESRA YAYLAR ASIL
39 254 TANER BASKURT ASIL
40 247 SINEM YILMAZ ASIL
41 180 NEBIHA NUR TUNCER ASIL
42 106 HAMDI ALIHAN BASKAN ASIL
43 16 AYSENUR CAN ASIL
44 214 RAMAZAN YUKSEL ASIL
45 262 TULAY CEYLAN ASIL
46 107 HAMIDE ATMACA ASIL
47 192 OGUZHAN UYSAL ASIL
48 222 SABRICAN ERDOGAN ASIL
49 119 IRMAK KARINCA ASIL

50 121 iBRAHIM OZDAG ASIL



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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90
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106
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135
23
169
10
143
168
248
87
189
18
194
148
157
48
223
59

99
108
80
55
28
280
43
138
66
199
81
226
101
93
64
166
249
77
149
89
147
70
85
61
49
258
51
21
151
94
196
32
266
142
219
200
220
212
224
271
112

KADER AYTEKIN
BEYTULLAH TOP
MURAT SELKI
ALPEREN PEHLIVAN
MELAHAT YILDIZ
MURAT ESKi

SUAT CALISKAN
GOKHAN DOGAN
OGUZ KAAN HAKKIOGLU
BAHADIR AR

OLCAY GIRGIC

MERT MUTLU POYRAZ
MESUT BAKIRCI
CIHAN UZUN

SADIFE KAYA

EDA GEYIK

AHMET SARI

HAKAN KARAGOZ
HANDAN KUSCUGIL
FATMA GUL KAYA
DINCER KUBILAY OZECOGLU
BURAK COSKUN
YUSUFCAN KUSDEMIR
CANSU KARAMESE
KEZBAN GUNGOR
EMINE CEVIKHALLAC
ORHAN EROL
FERHAT YILDIZ
SAMET ERGUL

HALIL UYUMAZ
GULSAH ERYILMAZ
EMINE AKARCAY
MURAT BOZTEPE
SULEYMAN ERSOY
FATIH YILDIZ
MERTCAN SABAN
GOZDE ATES

MERT CAN ZEYBEK
EMRE OREN

GAMZE POLAT
EKREM KAYA

CIHAT CETKIN
TUGBA UNAL
CUNEYT DIK
BATUHAN ULUDERE
MERVE GUMECIOGLU
GURKAN TANAY
ONUR LEYLEK
BURAK KUCUK

UGUR YURTSEVER
MEHMET KAGAN ASIK
RUKIYE BALZAR
ORHAN KALE

RUKIYE DOGU

RABIA DELIORMAN
SAMED SIMSEK
VOLKAN YOLCU
HILAL BALKAN

ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

O~NO O WNPE

272
253
153
187
25
47
38
164
233
227
267
137
234
209
42
170
113
146
97
236

46
278
115
228

69
239
238
245
127
205

124
246
44
259
102
104
191
171
130
231
17
95
72
264
52
206
215
126
216
110
257
182
134
197

125

YAHYA BASTURK
TALHA YARDIMCI
MERVE TAN
NURULLAH SARI
BIRSEN SONMEZ
CEREN TABANLI
BURCU OZDEMIR
MUHAMMET CETIN
SEMIH COSKUN
SEDA NUR TOPCU
UMUT ATES
KADIR KAYACAN
SEMiIH ERGENGC
®ZGUR BICER
CANSEL DENiZLI
MURAT YOSUN
HILAL BOLAK
MELTEM KARABULUT
HAKAN CEYLAN
SERDAR GUNES

CEMAL OZKARA
YUNUS OZDEMIR
HULYA BAYTAK
SEDANUR KAHRAMAN
EMRE ORAKCI

SERKAN PEKER
SERHAT OZMUTLU
SILA HANDE CAGLAR
ILKAY GORKEM YILMAZ
OZGE SEN

AHMET BERKAN OGUZ
IHSAN ASKAR

SINAN DEMIR

CANSU YAREN AKKOYUN
TUGCE CETIN

HALIL FAZIL KOMUR

HALIL TAHA KALENDEROGLU

OGUZHAN OGUZ
MURAT KAMIL CANIGUR
ISMAIL KIZAK

SEHER KARAOGLU
AYTAN NUR ATAM
GUZIDE ULUSOY

ENES CAYIR

UGUR OZEKIN

CAGRI YALCIN

OZGE YILDIZ

RAMAZAN SERIF KUYUCU
IHSAN KOCABAS
RAZIYE BOSTAN
HATICE GURDOGAN
TUGBA KOCA

NURCAN OZKALAY
KAAN GULDEREN
ONUR OCAL

ALPER DOGAN

IHSAN AYGUN

ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
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56
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59
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75
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87
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54
275
60
41
141
155
116
73
255
193
181
250
240

190
184
88
167
58
91
144
232

50
179
172
221
159

11
252

30

79
210
122
277

36
105

40
177
260
273
161
243
145

84
156
211

83
100

24
213

65
217

39

82
131

281

DINCER ULUUSTALAR
YASIN ATICI

EDA KIZILKAYA

CAN KARTAL
MEHMET UNVER
MERYEM KURNAZ
HUSEYIN AKTAS
ENVER KARABULUT
TUGBA GUMECIOGLU
OKTAY ARAS

NIHAT KILIC

SEVKET YASAR
SEVCAN AKIN
ALEYNA HAVA KARA
OGUZHAN KIREMITCI
NURSEHER BERBER
GOKHAN SEN
MURAT ELMACI

EDA EROL

GULHAN CAM

MELIH BEKIR YILMAZER
SELIM YAVUZ
AHMET TOK
COSKUN DONER
NAZLINUR EFE
MUSTAFA BAYDAR
SAADET KUBRA KOCAS
MISRA TATLIKATIK
ARIF SAPCI

SUKRU DEMIR
BURAK HATIPOGLU
FATMA BOZDEMIR
OZKAN YELE
IBRAHIM YILMAZ
YUNUS OZCIFCi
BURAK YAYLA

HALIM DEMIRCAN
BUSRA ZENCIR
MUCAHIT SEN
TUGCE TASCI
YASEMIN OZDEMIR
MUHAMMED TOPER
SEZER OZKAN
MELIHCAN YAVAS
GAMZE AYDIN
MERYEM TOPRAK
OZLEM NUR TUNCA
FURKAN TARARER
HAKAN UzUMCU
BINGOL AKKAYA
RAMAZAN GOMEC
EMINE CERIT
RAZIYE CANSU DOGRAY
BUSRA ATACAN
FUNDA FAYDACI
ISMAIL SEZER
ALPER SEVIS
ZELIHA METE

YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
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107
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112
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123
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125
126
127
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57
133
186

19

12
208
204
118
242
251
175
188

71
185

86
237

92
162
270
152
132

37
269

35
140

33

67
218
163

75
276

22

DOGUKAN DOGRAYLI
ISMET CALLI

NURSEN VATANSEVER
BAKIHAN OZER
ASLIHAN AKKUS
OZGENUR KECES

OZGE ER

HUSEYIN GAZi OZDEMIR
SEViM s0z6z

SEYMA GUNAY
MUSTAFA YILANCI
OGUZ KOYUNCU
EMRECAN KIYAK
NURSEN BORU

GIZEM KURT

SERDAR UYSAL

AKIN TARHAN

GULISTAN YAR
MUHAMMED EMIN DEMIR
VOLKAN ATLI

MERVE NAZLI

ISMAIL BATUHAN KUGUKSURUCU
BURAK UMIT CIRIT
UMMUHAN SAKICI
BURAK VURGUN
MEHMET KARAARSLAN
BURAK KUCUKASLAN
EMRAH SONMEZ

RECEP AKTURK
MUHAMMED FATIH IZYAT
EYUP OZMUSUL

YASAR EMRE YILMAZ
BETUL NUR SAHIN

YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
YEDEK
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